407-478-3759
FEATURES
• Low Glare Smooth Uniform Illumination Customizable Panel Fixture powered
by VPAN select
• Robust Die-Formed Housing with Post-Paint Finish
• Select from Various Lens Options Adding Personality & Dimension to Any Space
• Pair Lenses with Acoustic Drop Panels to Absorb Sound and Deliver More

• ETL Listed for Dry and Damp Locations
• DesignLights Consortium® Qualified Luminaire
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES LUMENS ( select one) DRIVER CCT envi LENSES 14, 17  (Select One) ALT. DRIVERS
VPAN22 22L/33L/44L - Selectable U 120-277V CCTS 35/40/50 Selectable ISL Internal Slot Lens (BLANK) Standard Driver
0-10V Dim
2x2 Back-Lit
Flat Panel
22L 35 FCL Center Frame Lens SR 11 Sensor-Ready Driver
33L 40 RFL Reeds Frame Lens DR 11 DALI Driver
44L 50 HAL Hexad Lens BLD 11 Bi-Level Dimming Driver
CPL Cubed Panoramic Lens LVD120 11, 12, 13 120V Line Voltage
Leading Edge Forward
Phase DriverVPAN24 33L/44L/55L Selectable CSL Center Square Lens
2x4 Back-Lit
Flat Panel
33L PVL Peak View Lens LVD277 11, 12, 13 277V Line Voltage
Leading Edge Forward
Phase Driver44L WWL Whispering Woods
Lens
55L ASL Alpine Serenity Lens DIM1 11 1% Dimming Driver
LAL Leafy Aura Lens
50L/65L/80L Selectable SKL Cloudy Sky Lens
50L XXL 16 Custom Lens
65L ADL/x 10, 20 Acrylic Drop Lens (x=2,
4, or 6 for Drop Inch
Depth)80L
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Education • Healthcare • Commercial Office
• Retail • Grocery Store • Hospitality
enviPANEL0424
Page 1 of 14See additional options and footnotes on page 2
Designer Panel
Fixture
EXAMPLE PART #: VPAN22-22L/33L/44L-U-CCTS-ISL
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SELECTABLE
CCT
Illuminated
Not Illuminated
enviPANEL0424 Page 2 of 14
1 CEC Title 20 Compliant 7 Must be used with SR Sensor Ready Driver 12 Not compatible with SD347 17 Review lens options on page 3
2 Does not qualify for DLC 8 One Sensor can be wired to up to (4) fixtures 13 Not compatible with Sensor options 18 Color options available on page 4
3 Must be used with MW/RC option for commissioning    with SR Sensor Ready Driver Option 14 Shipped as field installable accessories 19 Contact factory
4 One needed per project 9 Sensor to be mounted in adjacent ceiling tile 15 Aircraft Cable Set Included 20 Only Compatible with Grid Ceiling Mounting Method
5 Two sets required per fixture for suspension mounting 10 Only available on 2x2 sizes 16 Contact factory for options 21 Sensor Installed into Knockout of Driver Box Housing
6 Easily Controlled via Mobile Phone with Bluetooth App 11 Not compatible with the Lumen Selectable and
   CCT Selectable functions
OPTIONS CONTROLS
Factory Installed Basic
EM5 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup MWS 3 User Selectable Bi-Level Dimming Microwave Sensor
EM5/HE 1 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup Advanced
EM7 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup ESMC/CM 6, 7, 8, 9 EasySense Grouping Ceiling Mount Sensor
EM7/HE 1 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup 5E/CU/CL 9 Enlighted 5E Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor with Control Unit